Henderson Bay High School

2016-2017 Culminating Project Contract
Project Meeting Dates

June Presentation

The Culminating Project Committee has scheduled the following dates to meet
with students to review expectations and monitor progress. For each date there is
an anticipated topic. Students are urged to add these dates to their calendars and to
attend all meetings. Unless otherwise noted or rescheduled, the meetings will be
held at 12:00 noon in Room 216.

Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Project Informational Meeting
(with February Presenters)

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Explore Possible Project Ideas
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 Explore More Project Ideas
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Check In

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Students share their Culminating Project

idea with other students in the group.
Final call for proposals and signatures.

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Project Check In
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Intro to Paper, Portfolio, and Presentation
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Final Check In and Reminders

Turn In Rough Draft for Paper

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Paper and Portfolio Due
Discuss Presentation Ideas

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Practice Presentations
(Scheduled throughout the day)

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Project Presentations (Evening)



